File No.:SQC200611/004

www.sumecmachinery.com

4dS1d9Dd I19POIN AIUIYIBIN 19M0d
JNVINHId DINNS




SUMEC

- Gasoline Water Pump Parts List

Model FGP15F
l;f:' Part No. Description Qty. Note
1 [(WP-15-2000100A Flame oooo 1
2 |WP-15-1000500 Pump casing ooo 1
3 |WP-15-1000502 Handle o0 1
4 |WP-15-1000510 Mechanical seals 0ooooog 1
5 |WP-15-1000503 “O” seal (o]n|miniN 1
6 [(WP-15-1000401 Impeller 0o 1
7 |WP-15-1000402 Plastic bush 0oooo 1
8 |WP-15-1000403 Diffuser ooo 1
9 |WP-15-1000404 Rubber seal 100 1
10 |WP-15-1000301 Screw 100 1
11 |WP-15-1000302 Washer o0 1
12 (WP-15-1000303 Non-return-vale ooo 1
13 [(WP-15-1000304 Rubber gasket aoooo 1
14 |WP-15-1000300 Pump casing oooo 1
15 |WP-15-1000305 Washer o0 8
16 |WP-15-1000307 Rubber seal ooo 3
17 |WP-15-1000306 Plug 00 1
18 |GB5780-86 Flange bolt M10x39 0o 8
19 |WP-15-1000308 Head 10 2
20 |WP-15-1000309 Strainer 10 1
21 |SF160F-1000000-C Engine 0oooo 1
22 |WP-15-2000001 Flange rubber 0ooo 4
23 |GB6177-86 Nut M10 o0 8
24  |WP-15-1000001 Spring washer oo 8
25 |WP-15-1000501 “O”-ring water seal "O"0 4
26 |WP-15-1000503 Stainless washer 0oooo 4
27 |WP-15-1000504 Stainless bolt 5/16"-24UNF*1.5 0oooo 4
28 |WP-15-1000201 Outlet cap (17) 0ooooo1"o 2
29 |WP-15-1000202 Plastic ribbon jnoo 3
30 |WP-15-1000203 Rubber seal 100 4
31 |WP-15-1000204 Head(1"[) 0oooro 2
32 |WP-15-1000200 Outlet ooo 1
33 |GB5780-86 Flange bolt M8x56 o0 4
34 |WP-15-1000205 "O"rubber seal o 1
35 |WP-15-1000206 Plastic plug oon 1
36 |WP-15-1000207 Outlet cap(1”/21 ooooo12o 1




